

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.:S.A.No.316 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	22.04.2026	<u>VGKR,J</u> Learned counsel on both sides are present. Learned counsel for the respondents represented that no Execution Petition has been filed before the Court below till date. List the matter on 04.05.2026. JLSR <u>VGKR, J</u>	

